<€y Bal Bharati PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTES
<= )7 PUBLIC SCHOOL -
Sector-21, Noida, G.B. Nagar SESSION 2024 25

PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTE A (M S DHONI) TIME(MOR) TIME(AFT)
START FROM SCHOOL 7:50 AM 12:40 PM
SECTOR 71- B BLOCK GATE 5(NEAR KAILASH HOSPITAL) 8.02 AM 12.52 PM
SECTOR 71 METRO APARTMENTS 8.07 AM 12:57 PM
SECTOR 70- PAN OASIS, GATE NO.2 8:09 AM 12:59 PM
SECTOR -119 Amarpali Platinum near Udgam Play School 8:14 AM 1:04PM
SECTOR 118- SUPERTECH ROMANO 8:16 AM 1:06 PM
SECTOR 119- UNITECH UNIHOMES, MAIN GATE 8:19 AM 1:09 PM
Amrapali Zodiac, Sector-120(GATE 1) 8:22 AM 1:12 PM
SECTOR 120- R. G. RESIDENCY, GATE NO. 5 8.23 AM 1.13 PM
SECTOR 120- PRATEEK LAUREL, MAIN GATE 8:25 AM 1:15 PM
NEAR RAGHAV GLOBAL SCHOOL 8:27 AM 1:17 PM
SECTOR 61-NEAR PRATEEK FEDORA 8:37 AM 1:27 PM
SECTOR 61 NEAR LIFE CARE HOSPITAL 8:39 AM 1:29 PM
SHATABDI VIHAR, SECTOR 52 8:41 AM 1:32 PM
SECTOR 53- KANCHAN JUNGA (GATE NO. 3) 8:43 AM 1:33 PM
SECTOR 53- KANCHAN JUNGA (GATE NO. 2) 8:44 AM 1:35 PM

PRE PRIMARY ROUTE B (ABHINAV BINDRA) TIME (MOR) | TIME(AFT)

START FROM SCHOOL 7.50 AM 12.40 PM
SECTOR - 12 - ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 7.55 AM 12.45 PM
SECTOR -12 METRO HOSPITAL 7.57 AM 12.47 PM
Federal Bank 8.03 AM 12.52 PM
Shiv Mandir 8.05 AM 12.55 PM
SECTOR-62 RAJAT VIHAR 8.07 AM 12.57 PM
SECTOR-62, HCL TOWERS (Mithaas) 8.15 AM 1.05 PM
SECTOR 62, NIRUPAM VATIKA 8.16 AM 1.06 PM
SECTOR 62, TRIKUTA HILLS/ TOT MALL 8.18 AM 1.08 PM
SECTOR 62, JAGDAMBE APARTMENTS 8.20 AM 1.10 PM
SECTOR 62 OVERSEAS TOWERS 8.26 AM 1.16 PM
SECTOR 62 INDIAN OIL 8.27 AM 1.17 PM
SECTOR 34, SUPERTECH 8.36 AM 1.26 PM
SECTOR-34, NILGIRI- 3 8.41 AM 1.31 PM
SECTOR -34, HIMGIRI APARTMENTS 8.42 AM 1.32 PM
SECTOR- 34, UDAYAGIRI 2 APARTMENTS 8.43 AM 1.33 PM
SECTOR-34, B-10 MARKET 8.45 AM 1.35 PM
NTPC Main Gate Bus Stop Sec 33 8.47 AM 1.37 PM
SECTOR-35, GARIMA VIHAR 8.49 AM 1.39 PM
SCHOOL 9.00 AM 1.50 PM




PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTE C (MITHALI RAJ) TIME(MOR) | TIME (AFT)

START FROM SCHOOL 07:50 12:40
HOMES 121, SECTOR 121-GATE 2 08:43 01.00
EXOTICA DREAMVILE 08:13 01:05
GAUR CITY -2: 10TH AVENUE GAUR CITY ENTRY GATE 08:16 01:08
{Combine Stop for 11th AVN, 12t AVN, & Mahagun}
GAUR CITY -16TH AVENUE EXIT GATE GAUR CITY 2 08:18 01:10
GAUR CITY - 2 -14TH AVENUE 08:20 01:12
GAUR CITY- 7TH AVENUE 08:32 01:26
SHABERI CROSSING 08:36 01:30
SCHOOL 08:55 01:35
PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTE D (VIRAT KOHLI) TIME(MOR) | TIME (AFT)
SCHOOL 7:50 AM 12:40 PM
SECTOR-75, J.M.AROMA/INDOSAM 8:00 AM 1:00 PM
SECTOR 75, GOLF AVENUE-II 8:02 AM 1:03 PM
SECTOR-75, APEX ATHENA 8:04 AM 1:05 PM
SECTOR-75, PANCHSHEEL PRATISHTHA 8:05 AM 1:06 PM
SECTOR-75, MAXBLIS WHITEHOUSE (G.NO.1) 8:06 AM 1:07 PM
SECTOR-75, GOLF CITY MARKET 8:09 AM 1:08 PM
SECTOR-74 SUPERTECH CAPE TOWN GATE NO:2 8:11 AM 1:12 PM
SECTOR - 74 AINARA GRAND HERITAGE 8:13 AM 1:14 PM
SECTOR-74 SUPERTECH CAPE TOWN GATE NO:1 8:15 AM 1:16 PM




SECTOR-77, ANTRIKSH KANBAL 8:17 AM 1:20 PM
SECTOR- 77, LGRIH PRAVESH 8:18 AM 1:20 PM
SECTOR-77, ANTRIKSH FOREST 8:20 AM 1:.22 PM
SECTOR 77- CIVITECH SAMPRITI 8:21 AM 1:23 PM
SECTOR 77 -ELITE HOMES 8:19 AM 1:25 PM
SECTOR-77- PRATEEK WISTERIA (GATE 1) 8:20 AM 1:26 PM
SECTOR-77- PRATEEK WISTERIA (GATE 2) 8:21 AM 1:27 PM
SECTOR-76- SKYTECH MATROTT 8:23 AM 1:28 PM
SECTOR-76 J M ORCHID 8:24 AM 1:30 PM
SECTOR- 76 ADITYA CELEBRITY HOMES 8:25 AM 1:35 PM
SECTOR-50 MANAV RACHNA-MAIN ROAD 8:33 AM 12:55 PM
SECTOR-51, MAIN ROAD 8:34 AM 12:50 PM
SECTOR-51 K.V. GOL CHAKKAR 8:35 AM 12:51 PM
SECTOR 50- ALOK VIHAR 8:40 AM 12:52 PM
SCHOOL 8:50 AM 1:55 PM
PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTE E (SAURAV GANGULY) TIME(MOR) | TIME(AFT)
START FROM SCHOOL 7:50am 12:40pm
SECTOR 49-OPPOSITE PRAYAG HOSPITAL 07:57 01:06
SECTOR 49- YAMAHA VIHAR
SECTOR-49, HINDON VIHAR 08:06 01:12
SECTOR 107, SUNWORLD VANALIKA 08:12 01:16
GREAT VALUE SHARNAM MAIN ROAD(GATE NO.1) 08:19 01:22
SECTOR 82 KENDRIYA VIHAR (MAIN ROAD) 08:29 01:32
LOTUS BOULEVARD (G.NO. 1) 08:39 01:42
SECTOR 100, PATHWAYS (MAIN ROAD) 08:40 01:42
SECTOR 100, CENTURY APARTMENT (G.NO. 1 BACK SIDE) 08:41 01:41
SECTOR 100, LOTUS BOULEVARD (G.NO. ) 08:42 01:42
SECTOR 46 GARDENIA GLORY 08:47 01:47
SECTOR 99, main Road U Turn 08:49 01:49
SECTOR-45, BEFORE CANARA BANK 08:52 01:52
SECTOR-37 GATE NO:2(NEAR SHASHI CHOWK) 08:53 12:56
SECTOR-29 PARK VIEW APARTMENT 08:54 12:50
SECTOR-30 SUPER SPECIALTY HOSPITAL 08:56 12:47
SCHOOL 9am 2PM




PRE PRIMARY BUS ROUTE F (VIJAY AMRITRAJ) |TIME (MOR)|TIME (AFT)
START FROM SCHOOL 07:50 AM 12.40 PM
AMRAPALI SILICON CITY (GATE 2) 08:05 AM 01:00 PM
AMRAPALI PRINCELY (BACK) 08:06 AM 01:01 PM
SETHI MAX ROYAL 08:08AM 01:03 PM
SECTOR-79, HILSTON GREENS 08:12 AM 01:09 PM
SECTOR-79, GAUR SPORTSWOOD 08:13 AM 01:10 PM
SECTOR-79, CIVITECH STADIA 08:15 AM 01:12 PM
SECTOR-79, MAHAGUN MIRABELLA 08:16 AM 01:13 PM
SECTOR-79, ELITE GOLF GREENS 08:18 AM 01:15 PM
SECTOR-78 ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW 2 (MAIN GATE) 08:19 AM 01:16 PM
SECTOR 78 ASSOTECH WINDSOR COURT 08:20 AM 01:17 PM
SECTOR-78, HYDE PARK (GATE NO 3) 08:21 AM 01:18 PM
SECTOR-78, MAHAGUN MODERNE 8:23 AM 01:20 PM
SECTOR-78, ADITYA URBAN CASA 08:24 AM 01:21 PM
SECTOR-78, ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW 1 (GATE NO. 3) 08:26 AM 01:23 PM
SECTOR-78, ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW 1 (GATE NO. 2) 08:27 AM 01:24 PM
SCHOOL 08:50 AM 01:45 PM




